Wisconsin law.
Voie Record

Committee on Environment and Natural Resources

Date: s\ag\os
Moved by: 5"“{&\? Seconded by: “L%%E‘j

AB 3B Clearinghouse Rule_ 0% ~ 0L
AJR SJR Appointment
AR SR Other W MBI R8T

A5 Amdt

A/S Amdt {0 A/S Amdt

AlS Sub Amdt

ASS Amdt o A/S Sub Amdt

ASS Amdt fo A/S Amdt to AIS Sub Amdt

Be recommended for: Spaifne WML T o0y T B W0

" Passage :1 Adoption " Confirmation i1 Concurrence ~ Indefinite Postponement

i Introduction 7 Rejection ' Tabling 1 Nonconcusrence

Committee Member Aye No Absent Not Voting
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